Y Tracy Stockton
é acy Stockfo

VENTANA:70'S

@ Available @ Sold @ Model Under Construction @ Move-in Ready

: Mot
Wy

3033
306 0% o

° 3032

[}
028 o
° 0% o
e ® . . N0 o

302
W27 13 g9 3008
o ° o o

This community information and available home sites are subject to change without notice

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



VENTANA:70'S

Lot #

50

61

51

60

65

66

67

68

36

69

70

43

38

29

71

28

41

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon

Address

1416 Gifford Park

1417 Gifford Park

1420 Gifford Park

1421 Gifford Park

3012 Bristow Park

3016 Bristow Park

3020 Bristow Park

3024 Bristow Park

3026 Daplyn Park

3028 Bristow Park

3032 Bristow Park

3033 Bristow Park

3034 Daplyn Park

3035 Daplyn Park

3036 Bristow Park

3039 Daplyn Park

3041 Bristow Park

Lot Size

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Move In Ready

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Model Home

»
-
o
2
c
7

2] 72

o o

a o

elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.

Details

Available Plans

View this home »

View this home »

Available Plans

View this home »

Available Plans

Available Plans

View this home »

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

View this home »

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans


https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-70s/6010/1417-gifford-park/1662330/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-70s/6010/1420-gifford-park/1654864/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-70s/6010/3012-bristow-park/1661499/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-70s/6010/3024-bristow-park/1635215/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-70s/6010/3033-bristow-park/1667827/

é Tracy Stockton

VENTANA:70'S

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Details

64 3008 Bristow Park Sold

63 1409 Gifford Park Lot Available
62 1413 Gifford Park Lot Available
54 1432 Gifford Park Lot Available
53 1428 Gifford Park Lot Available
52 1424 Gifford Park Lot Available

42 3037 Bristow Park Lot Available

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



