



## VENTANA: 70'S

AvailableSoldModelUnder ConstructionMove-in Ready



This community information and available home sites are subject to change without notice





## VENTANA: 70'S

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
50	1416 Gifford Park		Move In Ready	View this home »
61	1417 Gifford Park		Under Construction	View this home »
51	1420 Gifford Park		Under Construction	View this home »
60	1421 Gifford Park		Sold	Available Plans
65	3012 Bristow Park		Under Construction	View this home »
66	3016 Bristow Park		Under Construction	View this home »
67	3020 Bristow Park		Sold	Available Plans
68	3024 Bristow Park		Move In Ready	View this home »
36	3026 Daplyn Park		Sold	Available Plans
69	3028 Bristow Park		Sold	Available Plans
70	3032 Bristow Park		Sold	Available Plans
38	3034 Daplyn Park		Sold	Available Plans
29	3035 Daplyn Park		Sold	Available Plans
71	3036 Bristow Park		Move In Ready	View this home »
28	3039 Daplyn Park		Sold	Available Plans
41	3041 Bristow Park		Model Home	Available Plans
64	3008 Bristow Park		Sold	





## VENTANA: 70'S

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
63	1409 Gifford Park		Lot Available	
62	1413 Gifford Park		Lot Available	
54	1432 Gifford Park		Lot Available	
53	1428 Gifford Park		Lot Available	
52	1424 Gifford Park		Lot Available	
43	3033 Bristow Park		Lot Available	
42	3037 Bristow Park		Lot Available	